
Fateh Punjab PCS Test Series for Prelims
Schedule

Date Day Subject Test No.
14-07-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–1
21-07-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–2
28-07-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–3
04-08-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–4
11-08-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–5
18-08-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–6
25-08-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–7
01-09-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–8
08-09-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–9
15-09-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–10
22-09-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–11
29-09-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–12
06-10-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–13
13-10-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–14
20-10-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–15
27-10-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–16
03-11-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–17
10-11-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–18
17-11-2024 Sunday General Studies FLT–19
24-11-2024 Sunday CSAT FLT–20

01-12-2024 Sunday
Punjab Eco Survey, Current 

Affairs, Punjab Budget FLT–21
Note– The practice tests are scheduled to lead up to the upcoming exam. While the 
exam date is subject to change, these practice tests will be conducted beforehand.  


